2522
Microwave Packaged Photodiode
The 2522 packaged photodiode incorporates a high-speed
planar PIN photodiode to provide a highly reliable,
high-power photodiode component. This package is well
suited for receiver applications with optical preamplifi cation.
The diode is well matched over the microwave frequency
band, thereby simplifying high-speed integration.

Typical S21 / S22 Data
MICROWAVE
Ordering Information – Model Number Options
Model Number Description
2522A-SF-AC-SA Photodiode 10 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
2522B-SF-AC-SA Photodiode 20 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
2522C-SF-AC-SA Photodiode 22 GHz, SMA, AC Coupled, SC/APC
2522A-SF-DC-SA Photodiode 10 GHz, SMA, DC Coupled, SC/APC
2522B-SF-DC-SA Photodiode 20 GHz, SMA, DC Coupled, SC/APC
2522C-SF-DC-SA Photodiode 22 GHz, SMA, DC Coupled, SC/APC
Copyright © 2011 Emcore Corporation                    626 293 3400            626 293 3428            satcom-sales@emcore.com         www.emcore.com
Rev: March 21, 2011